
List of Competitors

Pomiar czasu i przygotowanie: domtel-sport.pl; www.shorttracklive.info

8 grudnia 2023

BIAŁYSTOK - POLSKA

OZR - Amatorzy

POL POLAND

JUV BIALYSTOK

Dziewczynki

1 GIERASIMCZUK  Zofia 13-11-12

2 KUKLIK  Julita 13-09-09

3 KURYŁO  Milena 13-08-19

4 POROWSKA  Wiktoria 13-11-12

5 SOŁOWICZ  Joanna 13-01-31

6 STEFANOWICZ  Zofia 13-07-25
JUNIORKI E

10 PANASIUK  Emilia 14-01-24

11 SZMIGIEL  Martyna 12-07-16
JUNIORKI D

7 POTAPCZYK  Marcelina 12-05-05

8 TARASIUK  Nikola 11-07-13

9 WASILEWSKA  Martyna 12-04-23
Chłopcy

12 JAKUBOWSKI  Aleksander 13-12-12

13 KOMOCKI  Kacper 13-08-02

14 TARASIUK  Piotr 13-09-06

15 TRESZCZOTKO  Bartłomiej 13-04-05
JUNIORZY E

23 SAKOWSKI  Paweł 12-08-17

24 STANULEWICZ  Kacper 12-07-14

25 STAWNICKI  Stanisław 12-09-09
JUNIORZY D

16 MARKOWSKI  Eryk 11-02-18

18 MRÓZ  Szymon 11-11-18

19 POROWSKI  Maksymilian 12-04-26

20 SOŁTYSIAK  Szymon 12-04-04

21 TYMCIO  Tomasz 11-09-21

22 WĘCŁAWSKI  Szymon 12-05-08

UKSJB BIALYSTOK

Dziewczynki

26 ANDRZEJEWSKA  Maria 13-11-24

27 BIELECKA  Gabriela 13-03-25

28 JABŁOŃSKA  Lilianna 13-06-25

29 JAWORSKA  Maria 13-04-22

30 KIEŁCZEWSKA  Julianna 13-03-23

31 KOTOWSKA  Alicja 13-09-20

32 MIALESHKA  Milana 14-03-06

33 MISIUKIEWICZ  Violetta 14-05-14

34 MUCHA  Hanna 13-12-16

35 PROKOPIUK  Michalina 13-10-30

36 PROTASIEWICZ  Róża 13-01-02

37 SKRODZKA  Antonina 13-07-23

38 SZATKO  Zuzanna 13-07-09

39 SZYMBORSKA  Iga 13-11-26

40 VOLKAVA  Sofya 13-05-15

41 ZABROCKA  Zofia 13-09-01
JUNIORKI E

48 KORZENIEWSKA  Hanna 14-04-04

49 KORZENIEWSKA  Helena 15-07-22

50 RADASZKIEWICZ  Maria 12-11-22
JUNIORKI D

42 GARBALA  Aleksandra 12-01-23

43 LEONOWICZ  Karina 12-04-20

44 NIEWIŃSKA  Laura 12-05-19

45 PRUSZYŃSKA  Kamila 11-01-15

46 SAKOWICZ  Antonina 11-05-15

47 SIECZKOŚ  Weronika 11-07-29

88 ZIEMNICKA  Bianka 11-11-28

89 SABAT  Natalia 12-05-29
Chłopcy

51 KASJANOWICZ  Franciszek 13-03-31

52 KORSAK  Piotr 2013-09-02

53 KOZAK  Ksawier 13-01-03

54 OŚWIECIŃSKI  Grzegorz 13-04-19

55 RAKOWICZ  Michał 13-10-30
JUNIORZY E

56 ANKUDOWICZ  Oliwier 12-08-23

57 JAKUBOWSKI  Alex 12-07-09

58 KOWERDA  Wiktor 12-11-02

59 NAZARKO  Mateusz 12-10-19

60 ROSZKOWSKI  Aleksander 12-08-09

UKSSB BIALYSTOK

Dziewczynki

61 CHUDZIŃSKA  Nikola 13-07-17

62 KOZLENKO  Anhelyna 13-12-25

63 MAJEWSKA  Maja 13-04-06

64 PERKOWSKA  Viktoria 13-03-20

65 ZAJKOWSKA  Wiktoria 13-01-10
JUNIORKI E

73 SZAWIEL  Małgorzata 12-08-14
JUNIORKI D

66 CAR  Emilia 12-02-03

67 ETEL  Milena 12-05-26

68 KOCUCHO  Barbara 12-01-26

69 MACIUKA  Zofia 11-12-16

70 MANCEWICZ  Nadia 12-01-26

71 MYŚLIŃSKA  Helena 11-07-06

72 ZACHARYCZ  Olga 12-01-27
Chłopcy

74 CHUDZIŃSKI  Gabriel 13-07-17

75 PERKOWSKI  Viktor 13-03-20

76 PYŁKO  Krzysztof 13-12-22

77 SEREDYŃSKI  Czesław 13-08-18

78 ZAGÓRSKI  Maksymilian 13-03-11
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List of Competitors
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8 grudnia 2023

BIAŁYSTOK - POLSKA

OZR - Amatorzy

87 MACIUKA  Jakub 13-11-11
JUNIORZY E

85 DĘBOWSKI  Maksymilian 12-07-30

86 FASZCZEWSKI  Krzysztof 12-08-11
JUNIORZY D

79 BUJAK  Oliwier 11-01-14

80 GRYCKIEWICZ  Szymon 12-05-15

81 KOŁODZIEJUK  Arkadiusz 11-10-25

82 KONONIUK  Mikołaj 11-03-16

83 KUROCZYCKI-SANIUTYCZ  Krystian 11-10-20

84 MĘDRYCKI  Jakub 11-09-17
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Program
Race No. Category \ Event Distance Round  QualifiersTime

Pomiar czasu i przygotowanie: domtel-sport.pl; www.shorttracklive.info

8 grudnia 2023

BIAŁYSTOK - POLSKA

OZR - Amatorzy

1 dzień 8 grudnia 2023

09:00 1 - 5 Dziewczynki 333 m 5 x SERIE   Group: A-B; 6 per heat

6 - 8 Chłopcy 333 m 3 x SERIE   Group: A; 5 per heat

9 JUNIORKI E 500 m 1 x SERIE   Group: A; 6 per heat

10 - 11 JUNIORZY E 500 m 2 x SERIE   Group: A; 6 per heat

12 - 14 JUNIORKI D 500 m 3 x SERIE   Group: A; 6 per heat

15 - 16 JUNIORZY D 500 m 2 x SERIE   Group: A; 6 per heat

Czyszczenie lodu

17 - 21 Dziewczynki 333 m 5 x FINAŁ   Group: A-E; 6 per heat

22 - 24 Chłopcy 333 m 3 x FINAŁ   Group: A-C; 5 per heat

25 JUNIORKI E 500 m 1 x FINAŁ   Group: A; 6 per heat

26 - 27 JUNIORZY E 500 m 2 x FINAŁ   Group: A-B; 6 per heat

28 - 30 JUNIORKI D 500 m 3 x FINAŁ   Group: A-C; 6 per heat

31 - 32 JUNIORZY D 500 m 2 x FINAŁ   Group: A-B; 6 per heat

Czyszczenie lodu

33 - 37 Dziewczynki 222 m 5 x SERIE   Group: A-B; 6 per heat

38 - 40 Chłopcy 222 m 3 x SERIE   Group: A; 5 per heat

41 JUNIORKI E 333 m 1 x SERIE   Group: A; 6 per heat

42 - 43 JUNIORZY E 333 m 2 x SERIE   Group: A; 6 per heat

44 - 47 JUNIORKI D 333 m 4 x SERIE   Group: A; 5 per heat

48 - 50 JUNIORZY D 333 m 3 x SERIE   Group: A; 4 per heat

Czyszczenie lodu

51 - 55 Dziewczynki 222 m 5 x FINAŁ   Group: A-E; 6 per heat

56 - 58 Chłopcy 222 m 3 x FINAŁ   Group: A-C; 5 per heat

59 JUNIORKI E 333 m 1 x FINAŁ   Group: A; 6 per heat

60 - 61 JUNIORZY E 333 m 2 x FINAŁ   Group: A-B; 6 per heat

62 - 65 JUNIORKI D 333 m 4 x FINAŁ   Group: A-D; 5 per heat

66 - 68 JUNIORZY D 333 m 3 x FINAŁ   Group: A-C; 4 per heat

12:30 Zakończenie zawodów
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8 grudnia 2023

BIAŁYSTOK - POLSKA

OZR - Amatorzy

Rank No. Name Member Best TimePos.

333 m

CDRFP

Distance Classification

Dziewczynki

5 SOŁOWICZ  Joanna POL-JUV 0:46.6831. 134(  1.  )1. FINAŁA

29 JAWORSKA  Maria POL-UKSJB 0:47.0212. 221(  2.  )2. FINAŁA

4 POROWSKA  Wiktoria POL-JUV 0:50.4423. 313(  3.  )3. FINAŁA

28 JABŁOŃSKA  Lilianna POL-UKSJB 0:50.7074. 48(  4.  )4. FINAŁA

62 KOZLENKO  Anhelyna POL-UKSSB 0:51.8185. 55(  5.  )5. FINAŁA

63 MAJEWSKA  Maja POL-UKSSB 0:53.273PEN 63(  6.  )6. FINAŁA

36 PROTASIEWICZ  Róża POL-UKSJB 0:53.5631. 72(  7.  )7. FINAŁB

26 ANDRZEJEWSKA  Maria POL-UKSJB 0:53.1772. 81(  8.  )8. FINAŁB

61 CHUDZIŃSKA  Nikola POL-UKSSB 0:56.9233. 9(  9.  )9. FINAŁB

1 GIERASIMCZUK  Zofia POL-JUV 0:56.3084. 10(  10.  )10. FINAŁB

65 ZAJKOWSKA  Wiktoria POL-UKSSB 0:57.3275. 11(  11.  )11. FINAŁB

37 SKRODZKA  Antonina POL-UKSJB 0:59.4906. 12(  12.  )12. FINAŁB

27 BIELECKA  Gabriela POL-UKSJB 0:58.4021. 13(  13.  )13. FINAŁC

38 SZATKO  Zuzanna POL-UKSJB 0:56.4072. 14(  14.  )14. FINAŁC

2 KUKLIK  Julita POL-JUV 1:00.7543. 15(  15.  )15. FINAŁC

64 PERKOWSKA  Viktoria POL-UKSSB 1:02.1834. 16(  16.  )16. FINAŁC

3 KURYŁO  Milena POL-JUV 1:02.4035. 17(  17.  )17. FINAŁC

6 STEFANOWICZ  Zofia POL-JUV 1:03.5366. 18(  18.  )18. FINAŁC

31 KOTOWSKA  Alicja POL-UKSJB 0:55.3571. 19(  19.  )19. FINAŁD

41 ZABROCKA  Zofia POL-UKSJB 1:01.7852. 20(  20.  )20. FINAŁD

34 MUCHA  Hanna POL-UKSJB 1:00.6603. 21(  21.  )21. FINAŁD

39 SZYMBORSKA  Iga POL-UKSJB 1:06.4384. 22(  22.  )22. FINAŁD

32 MIALESHKA  Milana POL-UKSJB 0:59.3025. 23(  23.  )23. FINAŁD

33 MISIUKIEWICZ  Violetta POL-UKSJB 1:14.8876. 24(  24.  )24. FINAŁD

30 KIEŁCZEWSKA  Julianna POL-UKSJB 1:08.3381. 25(  25.  )25. FINAŁE

40 VOLKAVA  Sofya POL-UKSJB 1:10.9732. 26(  26.  )26. FINAŁE

35 PROKOPIUK  Michalina POL-UKSJB NO TIMEDNF 27(  27.  )27. SERIEB
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8 grudnia 2023

BIAŁYSTOK - POLSKA

OZR - Amatorzy

Rank No. Name Member Best TimePos.

222 m

CDRFP

Distance Classification

Dziewczynki

5 SOŁOWICZ  Joanna POL-JUV 0:31.4061. 134(  1.  )1. FINAŁA

29 JAWORSKA  Maria POL-UKSJB 0:31.4832. 221(  2.  )2. FINAŁA

28 JABŁOŃSKA  Lilianna POL-UKSJB 0:33.4833. 313(  3.  )3. FINAŁA

4 POROWSKA  Wiktoria POL-JUV 0:33.6624. 48(  4.  )4. FINAŁA

63 MAJEWSKA  Maja POL-UKSSB 0:35.4755. 55(  5.  )5. FINAŁA

62 KOZLENKO  Anhelyna POL-UKSSB 0:35.0216. 63(  6.  )6. FINAŁA

26 ANDRZEJEWSKA  Maria POL-UKSJB 0:35.7791. 72(  7.  )7. FINAŁB

36 PROTASIEWICZ  Róża POL-UKSJB 0:37.2432. 81(  8.  )8. FINAŁB

61 CHUDZIŃSKA  Nikola POL-UKSSB 0:37.3973. 9(  9.  )9. FINAŁB

1 GIERASIMCZUK  Zofia POL-JUV 0:38.5224. 10(  10.  )10. FINAŁB

65 ZAJKOWSKA  Wiktoria POL-UKSSB 0:38.7335. 11(  11.  )11. FINAŁB

37 SKRODZKA  Antonina POL-UKSJB 0:38.2436. 12(  12.  )12. FINAŁB

27 BIELECKA  Gabriela POL-UKSJB 0:39.0551. 13(  13.  )13. FINAŁC

38 SZATKO  Zuzanna POL-UKSJB 0:39.4462. 14(  14.  )14. FINAŁC

6 STEFANOWICZ  Zofia POL-JUV 0:41.1113. 15(  15.  )15. FINAŁC

64 PERKOWSKA  Viktoria POL-UKSSB 0:42.6744. 16(  16.  )16. FINAŁC

3 KURYŁO  Milena POL-JUV 0:43.0245. 17(  17.  )17. FINAŁC

2 KUKLIK  Julita POL-JUV 0:40.3836. 18(  18.  )18. FINAŁC

34 MUCHA  Hanna POL-UKSJB 0:39.6111. 19(  19.  )19. FINAŁD

41 ZABROCKA  Zofia POL-UKSJB 0:40.2112. 20(  20.  )20. FINAŁD

32 MIALESHKA  Milana POL-UKSJB 0:41.6403. 21(  21.  )21. FINAŁD

35 PROKOPIUK  Michalina POL-UKSJB 0:43.5464. 22(  22.  )22. FINAŁD

33 MISIUKIEWICZ  Violetta POL-UKSJB 0:47.1205. 23(  23.  )23. FINAŁD

31 KOTOWSKA  Alicja POL-UKSJB 0:40.1556. 24(  24.  )24. FINAŁD

40 VOLKAVA  Sofya POL-UKSJB 0:45.0161. 25(  25.  )25. FINAŁE

39 SZYMBORSKA  Iga POL-UKSJB 0:47.4802. 26(  26.  )26. FINAŁE

30 KIEŁCZEWSKA  Julianna POL-UKSJB 0:43.0823. 27(  27.  )27. FINAŁE
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8 grudnia 2023

BIAŁYSTOK - POLSKA

OZR - Amatorzy

Rank No. Name Member Best TimePos.

333 m

CDRFP

Distance Classification

Chłopcy

78 ZAGÓRSKI  Maksymilian POL-UKSSB 0:51.1711. 134(  1.  )1. FINAŁA

54 OŚWIECIŃSKI  Grzegorz POL-UKSJB 0:54.2792. 221(  2.  )2. FINAŁA

87 MACIUKA  Jakub POL-UKSSB 0:52.3663. 313(  3.  )3. FINAŁA

77 SEREDYŃSKI  Czesław POL-UKSSB 0:53.812PEN 48(  4.  )4. FINAŁA

75 PERKOWSKI  Viktor POL-UKSSB 0:55.185PEN 48(  4.  )4. FINAŁA

15 TRESZCZOTKO  Bartłomiej POL-JUV 0:53.7881. 63(  6.  )6. FINAŁB

12 JAKUBOWSKI  Aleksander POL-JUV 0:58.4072. 72(  7.  )7. FINAŁB

55 RAKOWICZ  Michał POL-UKSJB 0:58.4133. 81(  8.  )8. FINAŁB

13 KOMOCKI  Kacper POL-JUV 1:05.0684. 9(  9.  )9. FINAŁB

76 PYŁKO  Krzysztof POL-UKSSB 1:01.7315. 10(  10.  )10. FINAŁB

51 KASJANOWICZ  Franciszek POL-UKSJB 0:59.4141. 11(  11.  )11. FINAŁC

74 CHUDZIŃSKI  Gabriel POL-UKSSB 0:58.6492. 12(  12.  )12. FINAŁC

52 KORSAK  Piotr POL-UKSJB 1:00.8223. 13(  13.  )13. FINAŁC

14 TARASIUK  Piotr POL-JUV 1:04.8734. 14(  14.  )14. FINAŁC

53 KOZAK  Ksawier POL-UKSJB NO TIMEDNF 15(  15.  )15. SERIEA

Rank No. Name Member Best TimePos.

222 m

CDRFP

Distance Classification

Chłopcy

75 PERKOWSKI  Viktor POL-UKSSB 0:35.5381. 134(  1.  )1. FINAŁA

74 CHUDZIŃSKI  Gabriel POL-UKSSB 0:36.2102. 221(  2.  )2. FINAŁA

87 MACIUKA  Jakub POL-UKSSB 0:34.8193. 313(  3.  )3. FINAŁA

54 OŚWIECIŃSKI  Grzegorz POL-UKSJB 0:36.3824. 48(  4.  )4. FINAŁA

78 ZAGÓRSKI  Maksymilian POL-UKSSB 0:35.530PEN 55(  5.  )5. FINAŁA

12 JAKUBOWSKI  Aleksander POL-JUV 0:37.2691. 63(  6.  )6. FINAŁB

51 KASJANOWICZ  Franciszek POL-UKSJB 0:38.4622. 72(  7.  )7. FINAŁB

15 TRESZCZOTKO  Bartłomiej POL-JUV 0:38.6793. 81(  8.  )8. FINAŁB

13 KOMOCKI  Kacper POL-JUV 0:44.3394. 9(  9.  )9. FINAŁB

14 TARASIUK  Piotr POL-JUV 0:40.840PEN 10(  10.  )10. FINAŁB

77 SEREDYŃSKI  Czesław POL-UKSSB 0:36.5991. 11(  11.  )11. FINAŁC

55 RAKOWICZ  Michał POL-UKSJB 0:41.2852. 12(  12.  )12. FINAŁC

52 KORSAK  Piotr POL-UKSJB 0:41.4423. 13(  13.  )13. FINAŁC

76 PYŁKO  Krzysztof POL-UKSSB 0:47.7504. 14(  14.  )14. FINAŁC

53 KOZAK  Ksawier POL-UKSJBDNS 15 SERIEA
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BIAŁYSTOK - POLSKA

OZR - Amatorzy

Rank No. Name Member Best TimePos.

500 m

CDRFP

Distance Classification

JUNIORKI E

50 RADASZKIEWICZ  Maria POL-UKSJB 1:06.2651. 134(  1.  )1. FINAŁA

11 SZMIGIEL  Martyna POL-JUV 1:06.8562. 221(  2.  )2. FINAŁA

73 SZAWIEL  Małgorzata POL-UKSSB 1:16.3593. 313(  3.  )3. FINAŁA

49 KORZENIEWSKA  Helena POL-UKSJB 1:20.1554. 48(  4.  )4. FINAŁA

48 KORZENIEWSKA  Hanna POL-UKSJB 1:13.7855. 55(  5.  )5. FINAŁA

10 PANASIUK  Emilia POL-JUVDNS 6 SERIEA

Rank No. Name Member Best TimePos.

333 m

CDRFP

Distance Classification

JUNIORKI E

11 SZMIGIEL  Martyna POL-JUV 0:42.7891. 134(  1.  )1. FINAŁA

50 RADASZKIEWICZ  Maria POL-UKSJB 0:44.1392. 221(  2.  )2. FINAŁA

48 KORZENIEWSKA  Hanna POL-UKSJB 0:49.8393. 313(  3.  )3. FINAŁA

49 KORZENIEWSKA  Helena POL-UKSJB 0:54.9114. 48(  4.  )4. FINAŁA

73 SZAWIEL  Małgorzata POL-UKSSB 0:49.7395. 55(  5.  )5. FINAŁA

10 PANASIUK  Emilia POL-JUVDNS 6 SERIEA
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8 grudnia 2023

BIAŁYSTOK - POLSKA

OZR - Amatorzy

Rank No. Name Member Best TimePos.

500 m

CDRFP

Distance Classification

JUNIORZY E

85 DĘBOWSKI  Maksymilian POL-UKSSB 1:05.4741. 134(  1.  )1. FINAŁA

25 STAWNICKI  Stanisław POL-JUV 1:07.3712. 221(  2.  )2. FINAŁA

57 JAKUBOWSKI  Alex POL-UKSJB 1:12.3513. 313(  3.  )3. FINAŁA

59 NAZARKO  Mateusz POL-UKSJB 1:16.1714. 48(  4.  )4. FINAŁA

24 STANULEWICZ  Kacper POL-JUV 1:14.4975. 55(  5.  )5. FINAŁA

58 KOWERDA  Wiktor POL-UKSJB 1:12.1186. 63(  6.  )6. FINAŁA

60 ROSZKOWSKI  Aleksander POL-UKSJB 1:47.8621. 72(  7.  )7. FINAŁB

86 FASZCZEWSKI  Krzysztof POL-UKSSB NO TIMEDNF 8(  8.  )8. SERIEA

23 SAKOWSKI  Paweł POL-JUV NO TIMEDNF 8(  8.  )8. SERIEA

56 ANKUDOWICZ  Oliwier POL-UKSJBDNS 10 SERIEA

Rank No. Name Member Best TimePos.

333 m

CDRFP

Distance Classification

JUNIORZY E

58 KOWERDA  Wiktor POL-UKSJB 0:45.1351. 134(  1.  )1. FINAŁA

25 STAWNICKI  Stanisław POL-JUV 0:45.6812. 221(  2.  )2. FINAŁA

86 FASZCZEWSKI  Krzysztof POL-UKSSB 0:46.0913. 313(  3.  )3. FINAŁA

24 STANULEWICZ  Kacper POL-JUV 0:48.0084. 48(  4.  )4. FINAŁA

23 SAKOWSKI  Paweł POL-JUV 0:48.2205. 55(  5.  )5. FINAŁA

59 NAZARKO  Mateusz POL-UKSJB 0:48.3736. 63(  6.  )6. FINAŁA

85 DĘBOWSKI  Maksymilian POL-UKSSB 0:44.9441. 72(  7.  )7. FINAŁB

60 ROSZKOWSKI  Aleksander POL-UKSJB 1:13.7892. 81(  8.  )8. FINAŁB

57 JAKUBOWSKI  Alex POL-UKSJB NO TIMEPEN 9(  9.  )9. SERIEA

56 ANKUDOWICZ  Oliwier POL-UKSJBDNS 10 SERIEA
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BIAŁYSTOK - POLSKA

OZR - Amatorzy

Rank No. Name Member Best TimePos.

500 m

CDRFP

Distance Classification

JUNIORKI D

72 ZACHARYCZ  Olga POL-UKSSB 1:09.8211. 134(  1.  )1. FINAŁA

68 KOCUCHO  Barbara POL-UKSSB 1:09.9222. 221(  2.  )2. FINAŁA

70 MANCEWICZ  Nadia POL-UKSSB 1:10.6583. 313(  3.  )3. FINAŁA

8 TARASIUK  Nikola POL-JUV 1:08.6404. 48(  4.  )4. FINAŁA

9 WASILEWSKA  Martyna POL-JUV 1:19.440DNF 55(  5.  )5. FINAŁA

67 ETEL  Milena POL-UKSSB 1:13.060DNF 55(  5.  )5. FINAŁA

71 MYŚLIŃSKA  Helena POL-UKSSB 1:06.9131. 72(  7.  )7. FINAŁB

88 ZIEMNICKA  Bianka POL-UKSJB 1:12.5372. 81(  8.  )8. FINAŁB

42 GARBALA  Aleksandra POL-UKSJB 1:15.6133. 9(  9.  )9. FINAŁB

47 SIECZKOŚ  Weronika POL-UKSJB 1:15.8244. 10(  10.  )10. FINAŁB

45 PRUSZYŃSKA  Kamila POL-UKSJB 1:15.8925. 11(  11.  )11. FINAŁB

66 CAR  Emilia POL-UKSSB 1:20.3986. 12(  12.  )12. FINAŁB

69 MACIUKA  Zofia POL-UKSSB 1:05.8811. 13(  13.  )13. FINAŁC

46 SAKOWICZ  Antonina POL-UKSJB 1:19.6842. 14(  14.  )14. FINAŁC

43 LEONOWICZ  Karina POL-UKSJB 1:20.2953. 15(  15.  )15. FINAŁC

7 POTAPCZYK  Marcelina POL-JUV 1:27.8954. 16(  16.  )16. FINAŁC

44 NIEWIŃSKA  Laura POL-UKSJB NO TIMEPEN 17(  17.  )17. SERIEA

89 SABAT  Natalia POL-UKSJB NO TIMEYC 18(  18.  )18. SERIEA

Page  6 of  8Date and Time of Issue : 23-12-08  12:32:50

Speedskating Pro 2022  V16.3 (C) by Hermann Filipic;  The program is tentative and subject to change. Starting time will follow the flow of the competition



Pomiar czasu i przygotowanie: domtel-sport.pl; www.shorttracklive.info

8 grudnia 2023

BIAŁYSTOK - POLSKA

OZR - Amatorzy

Rank No. Name Member Best TimePos.

333 m

CDRFP

Distance Classification

JUNIORKI D

69 MACIUKA  Zofia POL-UKSSB 0:43.7501. 134(  1.  )1. FINAŁA

8 TARASIUK  Nikola POL-JUV 0:44.6602. 221(  2.  )2. FINAŁA

72 ZACHARYCZ  Olga POL-UKSSB 0:45.9893. 313(  3.  )3. FINAŁA

70 MANCEWICZ  Nadia POL-UKSSB 0:46.9394. 48(  4.  )4. FINAŁA

44 NIEWIŃSKA  Laura POL-UKSJB 0:43.5035. 55(  5.  )5. FINAŁA

67 ETEL  Milena POL-UKSSB 0:46.4981. 63(  6.  )6. FINAŁB

68 KOCUCHO  Barbara POL-UKSSB 0:46.7022. 72(  7.  )7. FINAŁB

45 PRUSZYŃSKA  Kamila POL-UKSJB 0:50.1993. 81(  8.  )8. FINAŁB

88 ZIEMNICKA  Bianka POL-UKSJB 0:49.9424. 9(  9.  )9. FINAŁB

9 WASILEWSKA  Martyna POL-JUV 0:46.9345. 10(  10.  )10. FINAŁB

47 SIECZKOŚ  Weronika POL-UKSJB 0:48.2721. 11(  11.  )11. FINAŁC

42 GARBALA  Aleksandra POL-UKSJB 0:50.8732. 12(  12.  )12. FINAŁC

43 LEONOWICZ  Karina POL-UKSJB 0:52.6553. 13(  13.  )13. FINAŁC

46 SAKOWICZ  Antonina POL-UKSJB 0:53.1564. 14(  14.  )14. FINAŁC

89 SABAT  Natalia POL-UKSJB 0:55.1485. 15(  15.  )15. FINAŁC

66 CAR  Emilia POL-UKSSB 0:53.8081. 16(  16.  )16. FINAŁD

7 POTAPCZYK  Marcelina POL-JUV 0:56.1252. 17(  17.  )17. FINAŁD

71 MYŚLIŃSKA  Helena POL-UKSSB NO TIMEPEN 18(  18.  )18. SERIEA
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BIAŁYSTOK - POLSKA

OZR - Amatorzy

Rank No. Name Member Best TimePos.

500 m

CDRFP

Distance Classification

JUNIORZY D

21 TYMCIO  Tomasz POL-JUV 1:00.5371. 134(  1.  )1. FINAŁA

16 MARKOWSKI  Eryk POL-JUV 1:02.4622. 221(  2.  )2. FINAŁA

83 KUROCZYCKI-SANIUTYCZ  Krystian POL-UKSSB 1:04.6993. 313(  3.  )3. FINAŁA

79 BUJAK  Oliwier POL-UKSSB 1:01.797PEN 48(  4.  )4. FINAŁA

82 KONONIUK  Mikołaj POL-UKSSB 1:04.372PEN 48(  4.  )4. FINAŁA

18 MRÓZ  Szymon POL-JUV 1:03.2121. 62(  6.  )6. FINAŁB

81 KOŁODZIEJUK  Arkadiusz POL-UKSSB 1:11.5612. 71(  7.  )7. FINAŁB

22 WĘCŁAWSKI  Szymon POL-JUV 1:11.0563. 8(  8.  )8. FINAŁB

84 MĘDRYCKI  Jakub POL-UKSSB 1:29.5404. 9(  9.  )9. FINAŁB

80 GRYCKIEWICZ  Szymon POL-UKSSB 1:10.7965. 10(  10.  )10. FINAŁB

20 SOŁTYSIAK  Szymon POL-JUV 1:13.141DNF 11(  11.  )11. FINAŁB

19 POROWSKI  Maksymilian POL-JUV NO TIMEYC 12(  12.  )12. FINAŁA

Rank No. Name Member Best TimePos.

333 m

CDRFP

Distance Classification

JUNIORZY D

21 TYMCIO  Tomasz POL-JUV 0:39.5401. 134(  1.  )1. FINAŁA

79 BUJAK  Oliwier POL-UKSSB 0:40.6522. 221(  2.  )2. FINAŁA

18 MRÓZ  Szymon POL-JUV 0:40.8093. 313(  3.  )3. FINAŁA

16 MARKOWSKI  Eryk POL-JUV 0:41.6984. 48(  4.  )4. FINAŁA

82 KONONIUK  Mikołaj POL-UKSSB 0:42.9411. 5(  5.  )5. FINAŁB

83 KUROCZYCKI-SANIUTYCZ  Krystian POL-UKSSB 0:44.3982. 6(  6.  )6. FINAŁB

81 KOŁODZIEJUK  Arkadiusz POL-UKSSB 0:46.7433. 7(  7.  )7. FINAŁB

80 GRYCKIEWICZ  Szymon POL-UKSSB 0:46.3174. 8(  8.  )8. FINAŁB

20 SOŁTYSIAK  Szymon POL-JUV 0:47.7801. 9(  9.  )9. FINAŁC

22 WĘCŁAWSKI  Szymon POL-JUV 0:48.7762. 10(  10.  )10. FINAŁC

84 MĘDRYCKI  Jakub POL-UKSSB 0:56.3983. 11(  11.  )11. FINAŁC

19 POROWSKI  Maksymilian POL-JUV 0:48.1754. 12(  12.  )12. FINAŁC
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BIAŁYSTOK - POLSKA

OZR - Amatorzy

Dziewczynki  SERIE  333 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  1 GROUP: A

51. SOŁOWICZ  Joanna POL-JUV 0:47.415

632. MAJEWSKA  Maja POL-UKSSB 0:53.273

363. PROTASIEWICZ  Róża POL-UKSJB 0:56.627

654. ZAJKOWSKA  Wiktoria POL-UKSSB 0:57.327

275. BIELECKA  Gabriela POL-UKSJB 0:58.918

66. STEFANOWICZ  Zofia POL-JUV 1:03.536

HEAT:  2RACE:  2 GROUP: A

291. JAWORSKA  Maria POL-UKSJB 0:48.263

42. POROWSKA  Wiktoria POL-JUV 0:50.879

613. CHUDZIŃSKA  Nikola POL-UKSSB 0:58.738

374. SKRODZKA  Antonina POL-UKSJB 0:59.490

645. PERKOWSKA  Viktoria POL-UKSSB 1:02.183

36. KURYŁO  Milena POL-JUV 1:02.403

HEAT:  3RACE:  3 GROUP: A

281. JABŁOŃSKA  Lilianna POL-UKSJB 0:51.163

622. KOZLENKO  Anhelyna POL-UKSSB 0:51.818

263. ANDRZEJEWSKA  Maria POL-UKSJB 0:53.177

14. GIERASIMCZUK  Zofia POL-JUV 0:56.308

385. SZATKO  Zuzanna POL-UKSJB 0:56.407

26. KUKLIK  Julita POL-JUV 1:03.983

HEAT:  4RACE:  4 GROUP: B

391. SZYMBORSKA  Iga POL-UKSJB 1:07.493

412. ZABROCKA  Zofia POL-UKSJB 1:12.738

333. MISIUKIEWICZ  Violetta POL-UKSJB 1:14.887

35 PROKOPIUK  Michalina no finishPOL-UKSJB -

HEAT:  5RACE:  5 GROUP: B

311. KOTOWSKA  Alicja POL-UKSJB 0:58.517

322. MIALESHKA  Milana POL-UKSJB 0:59.302

343. MUCHA  Hanna POL-UKSJB 1:00.660

404. VOLKAVA  Sofya POL-UKSJB 1:10.973

305. KIEŁCZEWSKA  Julianna POL-UKSJB 1:11.865

Chłopcy  SERIE  333 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  6 GROUP: A

781. ZAGÓRSKI  Maksymilian POL-UKSSB 0:51.171

752. PERKOWSKI  Viktor POL-UKSSB 0:55.185

123. JAKUBOWSKI  Aleksander POL-JUV 1:05.272

514. KASJANOWICZ  Franciszek POL-UKSJB 1:05.578

525. KORSAK  Piotr POL-UKSJB 1:08.124

HEAT:  2RACE:  7 GROUP: A

771. SEREDYŃSKI  Czesław POL-UKSSB 0:53.812

542. OŚWIECIŃSKI  Grzegorz POL-UKSJB 0:54.737

153. TRESZCZOTKO  Bartłomiej POL-JUV 0:56.851

554. RAKOWICZ  Michał POL-UKSJB 0:58.413

745. CHUDZIŃSKI  Gabriel POL-UKSSB 0:58.649

HEAT:  3RACE:  8 GROUP: A

871. MACIUKA  Jakub POL-UKSSB 0:52.366

762. PYŁKO  Krzysztof POL-UKSSB 1:01.731

133. KOMOCKI  Kacper POL-JUV 1:07.128

144. TARASIUK  Piotr POL-JUV 1:07.248

53 KOZAK  Ksawier no finishPOL-UKSJB -

JUNIORKI E  SERIE  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  9 GROUP: A

501. RADASZKIEWICZ  Maria POL-UKSJB 1:09.601

112. SZMIGIEL  Martyna POL-JUV 1:11.563

483. KORZENIEWSKA  Hanna POL-UKSJB 1:13.785

734. SZAWIEL  Małgorzata POL-UKSSB 1:16.359

495. KORZENIEWSKA  Helena POL-UKSJB 1:20.155

10 PANASIUK  Emilia no startPOL-JUV -

JUNIORZY E  SERIE  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  10 GROUP: A

251. STAWNICKI  Stanisław POL-JUV 1:11.159

582. KOWERDA  Wiktor POL-UKSJB 1:12.118

593. NAZARKO  Mateusz POL-UKSJB 1:18.849

86 FASZCZEWSKI  Krzysztof no finishPOL-UKSSB -

56 ANKUDOWICZ  Oliwier no startPOL-UKSJB -

HEAT:  2RACE:  11 GROUP: A

851. DĘBOWSKI  Maksymilian POL-UKSSB 1:06.851

572. JAKUBOWSKI  Alex POL-UKSJB 1:12.495

243. STANULEWICZ  Kacper POL-JUV 1:14.497

604. ROSZKOWSKI  Aleksander POL-UKSJB 1:47.862

23 SAKOWSKI  Paweł no finishPOL-JUV -

JUNIORKI D  SERIE  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  12 GROUP: A

81. TARASIUK  Nikola POL-JUV 1:08.640

682. KOCUCHO  Barbara POL-UKSSB 1:14.689

713. MYŚLIŃSKA  Helena POL-UKSSB 1:14.822

454. PRUSZYŃSKA  Kamila POL-UKSJB 1:17.219

435. LEONOWICZ  Karina POL-UKSJB 1:29.141

696. MACIUKA  Zofia POL-UKSSB 1:47.351
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BIAŁYSTOK - POLSKA

OZR - Amatorzy

HEAT:  2RACE:  13 GROUP: A

91. WASILEWSKA  Martyna POL-JUV 1:19.440

662. CAR  Emilia POL-UKSSB 1:21.816

473. SIECZKOŚ  Weronika POL-UKSJB 1:22.613

724. ZACHARYCZ  Olga adv.POL-UKSSB 1:38.202

44 NIEWIŃSKA  Laura impedingPOL-UKSJB -

89 SABAT  Natalia yellow cardPOL-UKSJB -

HEAT:  3RACE:  14 GROUP: A

701. MANCEWICZ  Nadia POL-UKSSB 1:12.809

672. ETEL  Milena POL-UKSSB 1:13.060

883. ZIEMNICKA  Bianka POL-UKSJB 1:13.484

424. GARBALA  Aleksandra POL-UKSJB 1:19.361

465. SAKOWICZ  Antonina POL-UKSJB 1:24.642

76. POTAPCZYK  Marcelina POL-JUV 1:27.895

JUNIORZY D  SERIE  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  15 GROUP: A

791. BUJAK  Oliwier POL-UKSSB 1:01.797

822. KONONIUK  Mikołaj POL-UKSSB 1:04.372

163. MARKOWSKI  Eryk POL-JUV 1:04.879

184. MRÓZ  Szymon POL-JUV 1:09.900

205. SOŁTYSIAK  Szymon POL-JUV 1:13.141

846. MĘDRYCKI  Jakub POL-UKSSB 1:29.938

HEAT:  2RACE:  16 GROUP: A

211. TYMCIO  Tomasz POL-JUV 1:01.599

832. KUROCZYCKI-SANIUTYCZ  Krystian POL-UKSSB 1:04.699

193. POROWSKI  Maksymilian POL-JUV 1:09.810

804. GRYCKIEWICZ  Szymon POL-UKSSB 1:10.796

225. WĘCŁAWSKI  Szymon POL-JUV 1:11.056

816. KOŁODZIEJUK  Arkadiusz POL-UKSSB 1:16.887

Dziewczynki  FINAŁ  333 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  17 GROUP: A

51. SOŁOWICZ  Joanna POL-JUV 0:46.683 34

292. JAWORSKA  Maria POL-UKSJB 0:47.021 21

43. POROWSKA  Wiktoria POL-JUV 0:50.442 13

284. JABŁOŃSKA  Lilianna POL-UKSJB 0:50.707 8

625. KOZLENKO  Anhelyna POL-UKSSB 1:04.221 5

63 MAJEWSKA  Maja off trackPOL-UKSSB - 3

HEAT:  2RACE:  18 GROUP: B

361. PROTASIEWICZ  Róża POL-UKSJB 0:53.563 2

262. ANDRZEJEWSKA  Maria POL-UKSJB 0:54.295 1

613. CHUDZIŃSKA  Nikola POL-UKSSB 0:56.923

14. GIERASIMCZUK  Zofia POL-JUV 0:57.215

655. ZAJKOWSKA  Wiktoria POL-UKSSB 0:58.135

376. SKRODZKA  Antonina POL-UKSJB 1:10.467

HEAT:  3RACE:  19 GROUP: C

271. BIELECKA  Gabriela POL-UKSJB 0:58.402

382. SZATKO  Zuzanna POL-UKSJB 0:58.869

23. KUKLIK  Julita POL-JUV 1:00.754

644. PERKOWSKA  Viktoria POL-UKSSB 1:02.490

35. KURYŁO  Milena POL-JUV 1:03.169

66. STEFANOWICZ  Zofia POL-JUV 1:03.718

HEAT:  4RACE:  20 GROUP: D

311. KOTOWSKA  Alicja POL-UKSJB 0:55.357

412. ZABROCKA  Zofia POL-UKSJB 1:01.785

343. MUCHA  Hanna POL-UKSJB 1:02.867

394. SZYMBORSKA  Iga POL-UKSJB 1:06.438

325. MIALESHKA  Milana POL-UKSJB 1:06.743

336. MISIUKIEWICZ  Violetta POL-UKSJB 1:15.997

HEAT:  5RACE:  21 GROUP: E

301. KIEŁCZEWSKA  Julianna POL-UKSJB 1:08.338

402. VOLKAVA  Sofya POL-UKSJB 1:18.932

Chłopcy  FINAŁ  333 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  22 GROUP: A

781. ZAGÓRSKI  Maksymilian POL-UKSSB 0:51.488 34

542. OŚWIECIŃSKI  Grzegorz POL-UKSJB 0:54.279 21

873. MACIUKA  Jakub POL-UKSSB 0:55.100 13

75 PERKOWSKI  Viktor off trackPOL-UKSSB - 8

77 SEREDYŃSKI  Czesław impedingPOL-UKSSB - 8

HEAT:  2RACE:  23 GROUP: B

151. TRESZCZOTKO  Bartłomiej POL-JUV 0:53.788 3

122. JAKUBOWSKI  Aleksander POL-JUV 0:58.407 2

553. RAKOWICZ  Michał POL-UKSJB 0:59.472 1

134. KOMOCKI  Kacper POL-JUV 1:05.068

765. PYŁKO  Krzysztof POL-UKSSB 1:11.618

HEAT:  3RACE:  24 GROUP: C

511. KASJANOWICZ  Franciszek POL-UKSJB 0:59.414

742. CHUDZIŃSKI  Gabriel POL-UKSSB 1:00.378

523. KORSAK  Piotr POL-UKSJB 1:00.822

144. TARASIUK  Piotr POL-JUV 1:04.873

JUNIORKI E  FINAŁ  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  25 GROUP: A

501. RADASZKIEWICZ  Maria POL-UKSJB 1:06.265 34

112. SZMIGIEL  Martyna POL-JUV 1:06.856 21

733. SZAWIEL  Małgorzata POL-UKSSB 1:17.364 13

494. KORZENIEWSKA  Helena POL-UKSJB 1:26.333 8

485. KORZENIEWSKA  Hanna POL-UKSJB 1:32.695 5
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BIAŁYSTOK - POLSKA
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JUNIORZY E  FINAŁ  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  26 GROUP: A

851. DĘBOWSKI  Maksymilian POL-UKSSB 1:05.474 34

252. STAWNICKI  Stanisław POL-JUV 1:07.371 21

573. JAKUBOWSKI  Alex POL-UKSJB 1:12.351 13

594. NAZARKO  Mateusz POL-UKSJB 1:16.171 8

245. STANULEWICZ  Kacper POL-JUV 1:16.449 5

586. KOWERDA  Wiktor POL-UKSJB 1:19.167 3

HEAT:  2RACE:  27 GROUP: B

601. ROSZKOWSKI  Aleksander finishedPOL-UKSJB NO TIME 2

JUNIORKI D  FINAŁ  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  28 GROUP: A

721. ZACHARYCZ  Olga POL-UKSSB 1:09.821 34

682. KOCUCHO  Barbara POL-UKSSB 1:09.922 21

703. MANCEWICZ  Nadia POL-UKSSB 1:10.658 13

84. TARASIUK  Nikola POL-JUV 1:12.792 8

9 WASILEWSKA  Martyna no finishPOL-JUV - 5

67 ETEL  Milena no finishPOL-UKSSB - 5

HEAT:  2RACE:  29 GROUP: B

711. MYŚLIŃSKA  Helena POL-UKSSB 1:06.913 2

882. ZIEMNICKA  Bianka POL-UKSJB 1:12.537 1

423. GARBALA  Aleksandra POL-UKSJB 1:15.613

474. SIECZKOŚ  Weronika POL-UKSJB 1:15.824

455. PRUSZYŃSKA  Kamila POL-UKSJB 1:15.892

666. CAR  Emilia POL-UKSSB 1:20.398

HEAT:  3RACE:  30 GROUP: C

691. MACIUKA  Zofia POL-UKSSB 1:05.881

462. SAKOWICZ  Antonina POL-UKSJB 1:19.684

433. LEONOWICZ  Karina POL-UKSJB 1:20.295

74. POTAPCZYK  Marcelina POL-JUV 1:32.102

JUNIORZY D  FINAŁ  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  31 GROUP: A

211. TYMCIO  Tomasz POL-JUV 1:00.537 34

162. MARKOWSKI  Eryk POL-JUV 1:02.462 21

833. KUROCZYCKI-SANIUTYCZ  Krystian POL-UKSSB 1:04.756 13

79 BUJAK  Oliwier false startPOL-UKSSB - 8

82 KONONIUK  Mikołaj false startPOL-UKSSB - 8

19 POROWSKI  Maksymilian yellow cardPOL-JUV -

HEAT:  2RACE:  32 GROUP: B

181. MRÓZ  Szymon POL-JUV 1:03.212 2

812. KOŁODZIEJUK  Arkadiusz POL-UKSSB 1:11.561 1

223. WĘCŁAWSKI  Szymon POL-JUV 1:12.078

844. MĘDRYCKI  Jakub POL-UKSSB 1:29.540

805. GRYCKIEWICZ  Szymon POL-UKSSB 1:32.199

20 SOŁTYSIAK  Szymon no finishPOL-JUV -

Dziewczynki  SERIE  222 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  33 GROUP: A

51. SOŁOWICZ  Joanna POL-JUV 0:31.406

632. MAJEWSKA  Maja POL-UKSSB 0:35.932

653. ZAJKOWSKA  Wiktoria POL-UKSSB 0:38.735

364. PROTASIEWICZ  Róża POL-UKSJB 0:40.225

65. STEFANOWICZ  Zofia POL-JUV 0:42.322

276. BIELECKA  Gabriela POL-UKSJB 0:48.585

HEAT:  2RACE:  34 GROUP: A

291. JAWORSKA  Maria POL-UKSJB 0:31.483

42. POROWSKA  Wiktoria POL-JUV 0:34.017

613. CHUDZIŃSKA  Nikola POL-UKSSB 0:37.397

374. SKRODZKA  Antonina POL-UKSJB 0:38.243

35. KURYŁO  Milena POL-JUV 0:44.100

646. PERKOWSKA  Viktoria POL-UKSSB 0:51.608

HEAT:  3RACE:  35 GROUP: A

281. JABŁOŃSKA  Lilianna POL-UKSJB 0:34.754

622. KOZLENKO  Anhelyna POL-UKSSB 0:35.021

263. ANDRZEJEWSKA  Maria POL-UKSJB 0:35.779

14. GIERASIMCZUK  Zofia POL-JUV 0:40.003

385. SZATKO  Zuzanna POL-UKSJB 0:40.311

26. KUKLIK  Julita POL-JUV 0:40.383

HEAT:  4RACE:  36 GROUP: B

331. MISIUKIEWICZ  Violetta POL-UKSJB 0:47.120

412. ZABROCKA  Zofia POL-UKSJB 0:47.255

393. SZYMBORSKA  Iga POL-UKSJB 0:55.642

354. PROKOPIUK  Michalina adv.POL-UKSJB DNO TIME

HEAT:  5RACE:  37 GROUP: B

341. MUCHA  Hanna POL-UKSJB 0:39.928

312. KOTOWSKA  Alicja POL-UKSJB 0:40.155

323. MIALESHKA  Milana POL-UKSJB 0:41.640

304. KIEŁCZEWSKA  Julianna POL-UKSJB 0:43.082

405. VOLKAVA  Sofya POL-UKSJB 0:45.016
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BIAŁYSTOK - POLSKA
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Chłopcy  SERIE  222 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  38 GROUP: A

781. ZAGÓRSKI  Maksymilian POL-UKSSB 0:35.530

752. PERKOWSKI  Viktor POL-UKSSB 0:35.760

513. KASJANOWICZ  Franciszek POL-UKSJB 0:39.012

124. JAKUBOWSKI  Aleksander POL-JUV 0:40.237

525. KORSAK  Piotr POL-UKSJB 0:41.442

HEAT:  2RACE:  39 GROUP: A

541. OŚWIECIŃSKI  Grzegorz POL-UKSJB 0:36.382

742. CHUDZIŃSKI  Gabriel POL-UKSSB 0:37.116

153. TRESZCZOTKO  Bartłomiej POL-JUV 0:41.377

554. RAKOWICZ  Michał POL-UKSJB 0:46.023

775. SEREDYŃSKI  Czesław POL-UKSSB 0:46.344

HEAT:  3RACE:  40 GROUP: A

871. MACIUKA  Jakub POL-UKSSB 0:34.819

142. TARASIUK  Piotr POL-JUV 0:40.840

133. KOMOCKI  Kacper POL-JUV 0:45.621

764. PYŁKO  Krzysztof POL-UKSSB 0:47.750

53 KOZAK  Ksawier no startPOL-UKSJB -

JUNIORKI E  SERIE  333 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  41 GROUP: A

111. SZMIGIEL  Martyna POL-JUV 0:42.789

502. RADASZKIEWICZ  Maria POL-UKSJB 0:44.139

733. SZAWIEL  Małgorzata POL-UKSSB 0:49.739

484. KORZENIEWSKA  Hanna POL-UKSJB 0:49.839

495. KORZENIEWSKA  Helena POL-UKSJB 1:01.307

10 PANASIUK  Emilia no startPOL-JUV -

JUNIORZY E  SERIE  333 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  42 GROUP: A

581. KOWERDA  Wiktor POL-UKSJB 0:45.135

592. NAZARKO  Mateusz POL-UKSJB 0:49.583

233. SAKOWSKI  Paweł POL-JUV 0:50.107

854. DĘBOWSKI  Maksymilian POL-UKSSB 0:51.879

56 ANKUDOWICZ  Oliwier no startPOL-UKSJB -

HEAT:  2RACE:  43 GROUP: A

251. STAWNICKI  Stanisław POL-JUV 0:45.681

862. FASZCZEWSKI  Krzysztof POL-UKSSB 0:47.703

243. STANULEWICZ  Kacper POL-JUV 0:51.634

604. ROSZKOWSKI  Aleksander POL-UKSJB 1:13.789

57 JAKUBOWSKI  Alex off trackPOL-UKSJB -

JUNIORKI D  SERIE  333 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  44 GROUP: A

691. MACIUKA  Zofia POL-UKSSB 0:43.752

682. KOCUCHO  Barbara POL-UKSSB 0:46.702

883. ZIEMNICKA  Bianka POL-UKSJB 0:49.942

464. SAKOWICZ  Antonina POL-UKSJB 0:54.552

75. POTAPCZYK  Marcelina POL-JUV 0:56.125

HEAT:  2RACE:  45 GROUP: A

441. NIEWIŃSKA  Laura POL-UKSJB 0:43.503

672. ETEL  Milena POL-UKSSB 0:46.767

93. WASILEWSKA  Martyna POL-JUV 0:46.934

474. SIECZKOŚ  Weronika POL-UKSJB 0:49.294

HEAT:  3RACE:  46 GROUP: A

81. TARASIUK  Nikola POL-JUV 0:44.660

722. ZACHARYCZ  Olga POL-UKSSB 0:46.619

423. GARBALA  Aleksandra POL-UKSJB 0:50.938

894. SABAT  Natalia POL-UKSJB 0:56.241

71 MYŚLIŃSKA  Helena false startPOL-UKSSB -

HEAT:  4RACE:  47 GROUP: A

701. MANCEWICZ  Nadia POL-UKSSB 0:50.375

452. PRUSZYŃSKA  Kamila POL-UKSJB 0:50.945

433. LEONOWICZ  Karina POL-UKSJB 0:54.425

664. CAR  Emilia POL-UKSSB 0:57.021

JUNIORZY D  SERIE  333 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  48 GROUP: A

211. TYMCIO  Tomasz POL-JUV 0:40.617

822. KONONIUK  Mikołaj POL-UKSSB 0:43.532

813. KOŁODZIEJUK  Arkadiusz POL-UKSSB 0:46.743

224. WĘCŁAWSKI  Szymon POL-JUV 0:48.776

HEAT:  2RACE:  49 GROUP: A

181. MRÓZ  Szymon POL-JUV 0:41.713

832. KUROCZYCKI-SANIUTYCZ  Krystian POL-UKSSB 0:45.282

193. POROWSKI  Maksymilian POL-JUV 0:48.175

844. MĘDRYCKI  Jakub POL-UKSSB 0:57.088

HEAT:  3RACE:  50 GROUP: A

791. BUJAK  Oliwier POL-UKSSB 0:41.765

162. MARKOWSKI  Eryk POL-JUV 0:42.098

803. GRYCKIEWICZ  Szymon POL-UKSSB 0:46.317

204. SOŁTYSIAK  Szymon POL-JUV 0:48.598
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Dziewczynki  FINAŁ  222 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  51 GROUP: A

51. SOŁOWICZ  Joanna POL-JUV 0:31.475 34

292. JAWORSKA  Maria POL-UKSJB 0:31.962 21

283. JABŁOŃSKA  Lilianna POL-UKSJB 0:33.483 13

44. POROWSKA  Wiktoria POL-JUV 0:33.662 8

635. MAJEWSKA  Maja POL-UKSSB 0:35.475 5

626. KOZLENKO  Anhelyna POL-UKSSB 0:35.530 3

HEAT:  2RACE:  52 GROUP: B

261. ANDRZEJEWSKA  Maria POL-UKSJB 0:36.752 2

362. PROTASIEWICZ  Róża POL-UKSJB 0:37.243 1

613. CHUDZIŃSKA  Nikola POL-UKSSB 0:38.025

14. GIERASIMCZUK  Zofia POL-JUV 0:38.522

655. ZAJKOWSKA  Wiktoria POL-UKSSB 0:38.733

376. SKRODZKA  Antonina POL-UKSJB 0:39.562

HEAT:  3RACE:  53 GROUP: C

271. BIELECKA  Gabriela POL-UKSJB 0:39.055

382. SZATKO  Zuzanna POL-UKSJB 0:39.446

63. STEFANOWICZ  Zofia POL-JUV 0:41.111

644. PERKOWSKA  Viktoria POL-UKSSB 0:42.674

35. KURYŁO  Milena POL-JUV 0:43.024

26. KUKLIK  Julita POL-JUV 0:48.256

HEAT:  4RACE:  54 GROUP: D

341. MUCHA  Hanna POL-UKSJB 0:39.611

412. ZABROCKA  Zofia POL-UKSJB 0:40.211

323. MIALESHKA  Milana POL-UKSJB 0:42.834

354. PROKOPIUK  Michalina POL-UKSJB 0:43.546

335. MISIUKIEWICZ  Violetta POL-UKSJB 0:47.606

316. KOTOWSKA  Alicja POL-UKSJB 0:47.635

HEAT:  5RACE:  55 GROUP: E

401. VOLKAVA  Sofya POL-UKSJB 0:46.741

392. SZYMBORSKA  Iga POL-UKSJB 0:47.480

303. KIEŁCZEWSKA  Julianna POL-UKSJB 0:47.717

Chłopcy  FINAŁ  222 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  56 GROUP: A

751. PERKOWSKI  Viktor POL-UKSSB 0:35.538 34

742. CHUDZIŃSKI  Gabriel POL-UKSSB 0:36.210 21

873. MACIUKA  Jakub POL-UKSSB 0:42.336 13

544. OŚWIECIŃSKI  Grzegorz POL-UKSJB 0:44.150 8

78 ZAGÓRSKI  Maksymilian impedingPOL-UKSSB - 5

HEAT:  2RACE:  57 GROUP: B

121. JAKUBOWSKI  Aleksander POL-JUV 0:37.269 3

512. KASJANOWICZ  Franciszek POL-UKSJB 0:38.462 2

153. TRESZCZOTKO  Bartłomiej POL-JUV 0:38.679 1

134. KOMOCKI  Kacper POL-JUV 0:44.339

14 TARASIUK  Piotr false startPOL-JUV -

HEAT:  3RACE:  58 GROUP: C

771. SEREDYŃSKI  Czesław POL-UKSSB 0:36.599

552. RAKOWICZ  Michał POL-UKSJB 0:41.285

523. KORSAK  Piotr POL-UKSJB 0:42.576

764. PYŁKO  Krzysztof POL-UKSSB 0:47.780

JUNIORKI E  FINAŁ  333 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  59 GROUP: A

111. SZMIGIEL  Martyna POL-JUV 0:43.295 34

502. RADASZKIEWICZ  Maria POL-UKSJB 0:45.273 21

483. KORZENIEWSKA  Hanna POL-UKSJB 0:49.859 13

494. KORZENIEWSKA  Helena POL-UKSJB 0:54.911 8

735. SZAWIEL  Małgorzata POL-UKSSB 1:00.139 5

JUNIORZY E  FINAŁ  333 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  60 GROUP: A

581. KOWERDA  Wiktor POL-UKSJB 0:45.676 34

252. STAWNICKI  Stanisław POL-JUV 0:45.973 21

863. FASZCZEWSKI  Krzysztof POL-UKSSB 0:46.091 13

244. STANULEWICZ  Kacper POL-JUV 0:48.008 8

235. SAKOWSKI  Paweł POL-JUV 0:48.220 5

596. NAZARKO  Mateusz POL-UKSJB 0:48.373 3

HEAT:  2RACE:  61 GROUP: B

851. DĘBOWSKI  Maksymilian POL-UKSSB 0:44.944 2

602. ROSZKOWSKI  Aleksander POL-UKSJB 1:14.527 1

JUNIORKI D  FINAŁ  333 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  62 GROUP: A

691. MACIUKA  Zofia POL-UKSSB 0:43.750 34

82. TARASIUK  Nikola POL-JUV 0:44.777 21

723. ZACHARYCZ  Olga POL-UKSSB 0:45.989 13

704. MANCEWICZ  Nadia POL-UKSSB 0:46.939 8

445. NIEWIŃSKA  Laura POL-UKSJB 0:50.656 5

HEAT:  2RACE:  63 GROUP: B

671. ETEL  Milena POL-UKSSB 0:46.498 3

682. KOCUCHO  Barbara POL-UKSSB 0:48.545 2

453. PRUSZYŃSKA  Kamila POL-UKSJB 0:50.199 1

884. ZIEMNICKA  Bianka POL-UKSJB 1:00.171

95. WASILEWSKA  Martyna POL-JUV 1:03.901
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HEAT:  3RACE:  64 GROUP: C

471. SIECZKOŚ  Weronika POL-UKSJB 0:48.272

422. GARBALA  Aleksandra POL-UKSJB 0:50.873

433. LEONOWICZ  Karina POL-UKSJB 0:52.655

464. SAKOWICZ  Antonina POL-UKSJB 0:53.156

895. SABAT  Natalia POL-UKSJB 0:55.148

HEAT:  4RACE:  65 GROUP: D

661. CAR  Emilia POL-UKSSB 0:53.808

72. POTAPCZYK  Marcelina POL-JUV 1:00.072

JUNIORZY D  FINAŁ  333 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  66 GROUP: A

211. TYMCIO  Tomasz POL-JUV 0:39.540 34

792. BUJAK  Oliwier POL-UKSSB 0:40.652 21

183. MRÓZ  Szymon POL-JUV 0:40.809 13

164. MARKOWSKI  Eryk POL-JUV 0:41.698 8

HEAT:  2RACE:  67 GROUP: B

821. KONONIUK  Mikołaj POL-UKSSB 0:42.941

832. KUROCZYCKI-SANIUTYCZ  Krystian POL-UKSSB 0:44.398

813. KOŁODZIEJUK  Arkadiusz POL-UKSSB 0:46.883

804. GRYCKIEWICZ  Szymon POL-UKSSB 0:57.380

HEAT:  3RACE:  68 GROUP: C

201. SOŁTYSIAK  Szymon POL-JUV 0:47.780

222. WĘCŁAWSKI  Szymon POL-JUV 0:48.877

843. MĘDRYCKI  Jakub POL-UKSSB 0:56.398

194. POROWSKI  Maksymilian POL-JUV 0:59.860
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DziewczynkiOVERALL CLASSIFICATION

Dziewczynki

Rank No.  Name Member FP CDR Distances Best Time

(  1.  ) 5 SOŁOWICZ  Joanna POL-JUV 68 2  1.   1.    1. 0:46.683
(  2.  ) 29 JAWORSKA  Maria POL-UKSJB 42 4  2.   2.    2. 0:47.021
(  3.  ) 4 POROWSKA  Wiktoria POL-JUV 21 7  3.   4.    3. 0:50.442
(  4.  ) 28 JABŁOŃSKA  Lilianna POL-UKSJB 21 7  4.   3.    4. 0:50.707
(  5.  ) 62 KOZLENKO  Anhelyna POL-UKSSB 8 11  5.   6.    5. 0:51.818
(  6.  ) 63 MAJEWSKA  Maja POL-UKSSB 8 11  6.   5.    6. 0:53.273
(  7.  ) 26 ANDRZEJEWSKA  Maria POL-UKSJB 3 15  8.   7.    7. 0:53.177
(  8.  ) 36 PROTASIEWICZ  Róża POL-UKSJB 3 15  7.   8.    8. 0:53.563
(  9.  ) 61 CHUDZIŃSKA  Nikola POL-UKSSB 18  9.   9.    9. 0:56.923

(  10.  ) 1 GIERASIMCZUK  Zofia POL-JUV 20 10.  10.    10. 0:56.308
(  11.  ) 65 ZAJKOWSKA  Wiktoria POL-UKSSB 22 11.  11.    11. 0:57.327
(  12.  ) 37 SKRODZKA  Antonina POL-UKSJB 24 12.  12.    12. 0:59.490
(  13.  ) 27 BIELECKA  Gabriela POL-UKSJB 26 13.  13.    13. 0:58.402
(  14.  ) 38 SZATKO  Zuzanna POL-UKSJB 28 14.  14.    14. 0:56.407
(  15.  ) 64 PERKOWSKA  Viktoria POL-UKSSB 32 16.  16.    15. 1:02.183
(  16.  ) 2 KUKLIK  Julita POL-JUV 33 15.  18.    16. 1:00.754
(  17.  ) 6 STEFANOWICZ  Zofia POL-JUV 33 18.  15.    17. 1:03.536
(  18.  ) 3 KURYŁO  Milena POL-JUV 34 17.  17.    18. 1:02.403
(  19.  ) 34 MUCHA  Hanna POL-UKSJB 40 21.  19.    19. 1:00.660
(  20.  ) 41 ZABROCKA  Zofia POL-UKSJB 40 20.  20.    20. 1:01.785
(  21.  ) 31 KOTOWSKA  Alicja POL-UKSJB 43 19.  24.    21. 0:55.357
(  22.  ) 32 MIALESHKA  Milana POL-UKSJB 44 23.  21.    22. 0:59.302
(  23.  ) 33 MISIUKIEWICZ  Violetta POL-UKSJB 47 24.  23.    23. 1:14.887
(  24.  ) 39 SZYMBORSKA  Iga POL-UKSJB 48 22.  26.    24. 1:06.438
(  25.  ) 35 PROKOPIUK  Michalina POL-UKSJB 49 27.  22.    25. NO TIME
(  26.  ) 40 VOLKAVA  Sofya POL-UKSJB 51 26.  25.    26. 1:10.973
(  27.  ) 30 KIEŁCZEWSKA  Julianna POL-UKSJB 52 25.  27.    27. 1:08.338
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ChłopcyOVERALL CLASSIFICATION

Chłopcy

Rank No.  Name Member FP CDR Distances Best Time

(  1.  ) 75 PERKOWSKI  Viktor POL-UKSSB 42 5  4.   1.    1. 0:55.185
(  2.  ) 78 ZAGÓRSKI  Maksymilian POL-UKSSB 39 6  1.   5.    2. 0:51.171
(  3.  ) 54 OŚWIECIŃSKI  Grzegorz POL-UKSJB 29 6  2.   4.    3. 0:54.279
(  4.  ) 87 MACIUKA  Jakub POL-UKSSB 26 6  3.   3.    4. 0:52.366
(  5.  ) 74 CHUDZIŃSKI  Gabriel POL-UKSSB 21 14 12.   2.    5. 0:58.649
(  6.  ) 77 SEREDYŃSKI  Czesław POL-UKSSB 8 15  4.  11.    6. 0:53.812
(  7.  ) 12 JAKUBOWSKI  Aleksander POL-JUV 5 13  7.   6.    7. 0:58.407
(  8.  ) 15 TRESZCZOTKO  Bartłomiej POL-JUV 4 14  6.   8.    8. 0:53.788
(  9.  ) 51 KASJANOWICZ  Franciszek POL-UKSJB 2 18 11.   7.    9. 0:59.414

(  10.  ) 55 RAKOWICZ  Michał POL-UKSJB 1 20  8.  12.    10. 0:58.413
(  11.  ) 13 KOMOCKI  Kacper POL-JUV 18  9.   9.    11. 1:05.068
(  12.  ) 76 PYŁKO  Krzysztof POL-UKSSB 24 10.  14.    12. 1:01.731
(  13.  ) 14 TARASIUK  Piotr POL-JUV 24 14.  10.    13. 1:04.873
(  14.  ) 52 KORSAK  Piotr POL-UKSJB 26 13.  13.    14. 1:00.822
(  15.  ) 53 KOZAK  Ksawier POL-UKSJB 30 15.  15.    15. NO TIME

JUNIORKI EOVERALL CLASSIFICATION

JUNIORKI E

Rank No.  Name Member FP CDR Distances Best Time

(  1.  ) 50 RADASZKIEWICZ  Maria POL-UKSJB 55 3  1.   2.    1. 1:06.265
(  2.  ) 11 SZMIGIEL  Martyna POL-JUV 55 3  2.   1.    2. 1:06.856
(  3.  ) 48 KORZENIEWSKA  Hanna POL-UKSJB 18 8  5.   3.    3. 1:13.785
(  4.  ) 73 SZAWIEL  Małgorzata POL-UKSSB 18 8  3.   5.    4. 1:16.359
(  5.  ) 49 KORZENIEWSKA  Helena POL-UKSJB 16 8  4.   4.    5. 1:20.155
(  6.  ) 10 PANASIUK  Emilia POL-JUV 12  6.   6.    6. NO TIME

JUNIORZY EOVERALL CLASSIFICATION

JUNIORZY E

Rank No.  Name Member FP CDR Distances Best Time

(  1.  ) 25 STAWNICKI  Stanisław POL-JUV 42 4  2.   2.    1. 1:07.371
(  2.  ) 58 KOWERDA  Wiktor POL-UKSJB 37 7  6.   1.    2. 1:12.118
(  3.  ) 85 DĘBOWSKI  Maksymilian POL-UKSSB 36 8  1.   7.    3. 1:05.474
(  4.  ) 24 STANULEWICZ  Kacper POL-JUV 13 9  5.   4.    4. 1:14.497
(  5.  ) 86 FASZCZEWSKI  Krzysztof POL-UKSSB 13 11  8.   3.    5. NO TIME
(  6.  ) 57 JAKUBOWSKI  Alex POL-UKSJB 13 12  3.   9.    6. 1:12.351
(  7.  ) 59 NAZARKO  Mateusz POL-UKSJB 11 10  4.   6.    7. 1:16.171
(  8.  ) 23 SAKOWSKI  Paweł POL-JUV 5 13  8.   5.    8. NO TIME
(  9.  ) 60 ROSZKOWSKI  Aleksander POL-UKSJB 3 15  7.   8.    9. 1:47.862

(  10.  ) 56 ANKUDOWICZ  Oliwier POL-UKSJB 20 10.  10.    10. NO TIME
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JUNIORKI DOVERALL CLASSIFICATION

JUNIORKI D

Rank No.  Name Member FP CDR Distances Best Time

(  1.  ) 72 ZACHARYCZ  Olga POL-UKSSB 47 4  1.   3.    1. 1:09.821
(  2.  ) 69 MACIUKA  Zofia POL-UKSSB 34 14 13.   1.    2. 1:05.881
(  3.  ) 8 TARASIUK  Nikola POL-JUV 29 6  4.   2.    3. 1:08.640
(  4.  ) 68 KOCUCHO  Barbara POL-UKSSB 23 9  2.   7.    4. 1:09.922
(  5.  ) 70 MANCEWICZ  Nadia POL-UKSSB 21 7  3.   4.    5. 1:10.658
(  6.  ) 67 ETEL  Milena POL-UKSSB 8 11  5.   6.    6. 1:13.060
(  7.  ) 9 WASILEWSKA  Martyna POL-JUV 5 15  5.  10.    7. 1:19.440
(  8.  ) 44 NIEWIŃSKA  Laura POL-UKSJB 5 22 17.   5.    8. NO TIME
(  9.  ) 71 MYŚLIŃSKA  Helena POL-UKSSB 2 25  7.  18.    9. 1:06.913

(  10.  ) 88 ZIEMNICKA  Bianka POL-UKSJB 1 17  8.   9.    10. 1:12.537
(  11.  ) 45 PRUSZYŃSKA  Kamila POL-UKSJB 1 19 11.   8.    11. 1:15.892
(  12.  ) 42 GARBALA  Aleksandra POL-UKSJB 21  9.  12.    12. 1:15.613
(  13.  ) 47 SIECZKOŚ  Weronika POL-UKSJB 21 10.  11.    13. 1:15.824
(  14.  ) 66 CAR  Emilia POL-UKSSB 28 12.  16.    14. 1:20.398
(  15.  ) 43 LEONOWICZ  Karina POL-UKSJB 28 15.  13.    15. 1:20.295
(  16.  ) 46 SAKOWICZ  Antonina POL-UKSJB 28 14.  14.    16. 1:19.684
(  17.  ) 89 SABAT  Natalia POL-UKSJB 33 18.  15.    17. NO TIME
(  18.  ) 7 POTAPCZYK  Marcelina POL-JUV 33 16.  17.    18. 1:27.895

JUNIORZY DOVERALL CLASSIFICATION

JUNIORZY D

Rank No.  Name Member FP CDR Distances Best Time

(  1.  ) 21 TYMCIO  Tomasz POL-JUV 68 2  1.   1.    1. 1:00.537
(  2.  ) 16 MARKOWSKI  Eryk POL-JUV 29.00 6  2.   4.    2. 1:02.462
(  3.  ) 79 BUJAK  Oliwier POL-UKSSB 29 6  4.   2.    3. 1:01.797
(  4.  ) 18 MRÓZ  Szymon POL-JUV 15 9  6.   3.    4. 1:03.212
(  5.  ) 83 KUROCZYCKI-SANIUTYCZ  Krystian POL-UKSSB 13 9  3.   6.    5. 1:04.699
(  6.  ) 82 KONONIUK  Mikołaj POL-UKSSB 8 9  4.   5.    6. 1:04.372
(  7.  ) 81 KOŁODZIEJUK  Arkadiusz POL-UKSSB 1 14  7.   7.    7. 1:11.561
(  8.  ) 80 GRYCKIEWICZ  Szymon POL-UKSSB 18 10.   8.    8. 1:10.796
(  9.  ) 22 WĘCŁAWSKI  Szymon POL-JUV 18  8.  10.    9. 1:11.056

(  10.  ) 20 SOŁTYSIAK  Szymon POL-JUV 20 11.   9.    10. 1:13.141
(  11.  ) 84 MĘDRYCKI  Jakub POL-UKSSB 20  9.  11.    11. 1:29.540
(  12.  ) 19 POROWSKI  Maksymilian POL-JUV 24 12.  12.    12. 1:09.810
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Dziewczynki

 Race. Distance and Round Start.- No, Name, Member Offences and Remarks

333 m  SERIE 35 PROKOPIUK  Michalina no finish    4 POL-UKSJB

333 m  FINAŁ 63 MAJEWSKA  Maja off track    17 POL-UKSSB

222 m  SERIE 35 PROKOPIUK  Michalina adv. D   36 POL-UKSJB

Chłopcy

 Race. Distance and Round Start.- No, Name, Member Offences and Remarks

333 m  SERIE 53 KOZAK  Ksawier no finish    8 POL-UKSJB

333 m  FINAŁ 75 PERKOWSKI  Viktor off track    OFF22 POL-UKSSB

333 m  FINAŁ 77 SEREDYŃSKI  Czesław impeding    S-522 POL-UKSSB

222 m  SERIE 53 KOZAK  Ksawier no start    40 POL-UKSJB

222 m  FINAŁ 78 ZAGÓRSKI  Maksymilian impeding    S-856 POL-UKSSB

222 m  FINAŁ 14 TARASIUK  Piotr false start    FS57 POL-JUV

JUNIORKI E

 Race. Distance and Round Start.- No, Name, Member Offences and Remarks

500 m  SERIE 10 PANASIUK  Emilia no start    9 POL-JUV

333 m  SERIE 10 PANASIUK  Emilia no start    41 POL-JUV

JUNIORZY E

 Race. Distance and Round Start.- No, Name, Member Offences and Remarks

500 m  SERIE 86 FASZCZEWSKI  Krzysztof no finish    10 POL-UKSSB

500 m  SERIE 56 ANKUDOWICZ  Oliwier no start    10 POL-UKSJB

500 m  SERIE 23 SAKOWSKI  Paweł no finish    11 POL-JUV

500 m  FINAŁ 60 ROSZKOWSKI  Aleksander finished    27 POL-UKSJB

333 m  SERIE 56 ANKUDOWICZ  Oliwier no start    42 POL-UKSJB

333 m  SERIE 57 JAKUBOWSKI  Alex off track    OFF43 POL-UKSJB

JUNIORKI D

 Race. Distance and Round Start.- No, Name, Member Offences and Remarks

500 m  SERIE 89 SABAT  Natalia yellow card    13 POL-UKSJB

500 m  SERIE 44 NIEWIŃSKA  Laura impeding    13 POL-UKSJB

500 m  SERIE 72 ZACHARYCZ  Olga adv.    13 POL-UKSSB

500 m  FINAŁ 9 WASILEWSKA  Martyna no finish    28 POL-JUV

500 m  FINAŁ 67 ETEL  Milena no finish    28 POL-UKSSB

333 m  SERIE 71 MYŚLIŃSKA  Helena false start    FS46 POL-UKSSB

JUNIORZY D

 Race. Distance and Round Start.- No, Name, Member Offences and Remarks

500 m  FINAŁ 79 BUJAK  Oliwier false start    FS31 POL-UKSSB
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500 m  FINAŁ 82 KONONIUK  Mikołaj false start    FS31 POL-UKSSB

500 m  FINAŁ 19 POROWSKI  Maksymilian yellow card    YC31 POL-JUV

500 m  FINAŁ 20 SOŁTYSIAK  Szymon no finish    32 POL-JUV
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